  Digital Panel Meters - Counters -
Timers - Large Digit Displays -
DIN Rail Transmitters
Products by Type
Digital Panel Meters
Electronic Counters
Programmable Timers
Transmitters, 4-20 mA

Voltage options 110 Vac, 230 Vac, 24 Vac, 48 Vac, 5 Vdc, 11-30 Vdc
Page 2 of 4
Ordering Guide
BAR Series Bargraph Process Displays
 Select the buttons to build a model number in this format: BAR1000P, IPC
Power consumption 3 W typ.
Excitation Output
Voltage
Current
Accuracy
15 Vdc
30 mA (current limited)
±20%
Mechanical
Bezel dimensions
Panel cutout
Depth behind panel
Width behind panel
Weight
48 x 96 mm (1.89" x 3.78"), H x W
45 x 92 mm (1.77" x 3.62"), H x
125 mm (4.92"), including connectors
110 mm (4.33")
300 g (11 oz)
Environmental
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Relative Humidity
Case material
Protection
0°C to 50°C (32°F to 122°F)
-40°C to 85°C (-40°F to 185°F)
0-85% RH, non-condensing
94V-1, UL rated Noryl
NEMA-12 (IP54) when panel mounted
NEMA-4 (IP65) with optional IPC Splashproof cover
Quantity 1
Display
Type  BAR Series Bargraph Display. $325
Display
Color
 1  Green LEDs.
 2  Red LEDs.
15
NC
Power  0  95 to 264 Vac.
 1  11 to 30 Vdc.
NC
$45
Relay
Output
 0  None.
 1  Two 5A Contact Relays.
NC
$45
Format  0  Vertical Format.
 1  Horizontal Format.
NC
NC
Signal
Input
Process Signals (e.g., 4-20 mA, 0-5 V, etc.)
 P    Field Scalable. Default scaling is 4-20 mA = 0-100%.
 P1  Specify min input,  min reading; max input, max reading.
 15 Vdc excitation.
NC
$15
Add-on
Options
 IPC  Clear front panel cover sealed to NEMA 4X / IP65
 BOX1  NEMA-4X wall-mount enclosure with 1/8 DIN cutout
 BOX2  BOX1 plus IPC
$40